
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Centre for Academic Technologies (CAT) supports staff in teaching and learning by preparing 

and engaging in innovative and advanced technologies. Please contact the instructional design 

support representative for your faculty/college to get help or to learn more about how we can support 

staff. 
 
 

FACULTY/COLLEGE INSTRUCTIONAL   
DESIGNER  

CONTACT 

CBE Puleng Motshoane pulengm@uj.ac.za 

CBE (Accounting) Arno Louw alouw@uj.ac.za 

JBS  Mthethwa, Siyabonga  smthethwa@uj.ac.za 

EDUCATION Melvin Damons melvind@uj.ac.za 

FADA Arno Louw alouw@uj.ac.za 

FEBE Erica Pretorius ericap@uj.ac.za 

HEALTH SCIENCE Erica Pretorius ericap@uj.ac.za 

HUMANITIES Emily Mthembu emilym@uj.ac.za 

LAW Erica Pretorius & Arno Louw ericap@uj.ac.za & alouw@uj.ac.za 

SCIENCE Emily Mthembu emilym@uj.ac.za 
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